
TENTATIVE 2022 PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING DATES: 

Planning Commission Meeting dates are held on the second Wednesday of every month, 
though special meeting dates or times may occur.  

 Wednesday, January 1, 2022 

 Wednesday, February 9, 2022 

 Wednesday, March 9, 2022 (SPRING BREAK) 

 Wednesday, April 13, 2022 

 Wednesday, May 11, 2022 

 Wednesday, June 8, 2022 

 Wednesday, July 13, 2022 (Potential Alternative Location) 

 Wednesday, August 10, 2022 

 Wednesday, September 14, 2022 

 Wednesday, October 12, 2022 

 Wednesday, November 9, 2022 

 Wednesday, December 14, 2022 


